Lady Raider Diamond Club Banner Sponsorship Renewal

Yes, we would like to renew our sponsorship for the current year!
Business Information
Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Contact Information (if different than above)
Name:
Phone:
Email:
Note: The Lady Raider Diamond Club is a valid 501(c)3 organization registered in the state of Ohio and your sponsorship is tax deductible. Tax ID number 83-2398971. An invoice for your sponsorship will be provided
Please send a check or money order for \$150.00 along with this form to:
Lady Raider Diamond Club Atten: Treasurer P.O. Box 411 Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 Authorization Signature:
Date:
Note: Duration of Sponsorship
Your sponsorship is valid for one season (Spring through Fall of the current year). The banners will be placed on the outfield fence of the Varsity field. This field is utilized from Spring through Fall by both the Lady Raiders and many other softball organizations, and as such, your banner will be seen by many people over the course of the year.

Questions? Comments: Contact: David Pearce Cell: (614) 562-9476 Email: dmichaelpearce@gmail.com